
 AMC Cold River Camp 
                               2024 Committee Roster 
                                                        
 

Executive Committee and Team Leaders: 
 
 

 
MaryStarr Hope (‘25 2nd) - Chair 
crcchair@outdoors.org 
 
Oz Osborne (’26 1st) – Vice Chair 
crcvicechair@outdoors.org 
 
Sally Morris (’20-’23) Immed. Past Chair 
crcchair@outdoors.org 
 
Bob Tucker – Treasurer ('23 –'25) (1st) 
crctreasurer@outdoors.org 
 
David Graham - Facilities Coord. ('26) (1st) 
crcfacilities@outdoors.org 
 
 
Karl Uggerholt  -  CTA BoD President 
karlugger@gmail.com  
 
Regular Members (3 year terms): 
Terms Expire YE 2024: 
 
Emma Crane (2nd) 
cranee4000@gmail.com  
 
Jon Ordway (1st) 
jordway@vhb.com 
jon.ordway1@gmail.com 
 
Ann Prindle (1st) - Finance 
ann.prindle@gposti.com 
 
Emma Huse (1st) 
emmahuse@gmail.com  
 
Terms Expire YE 2025: 
 
Mark Weston (2nd) - Marketing 
mark.william.weston@gmail.com   
 
Miranda Grover (1st) - Recruitment 
megrover1999@gmail.com 
 
Key Volunteers 
 
Land & Waters Team Leader - Stuart 
Saginor 
 
CRC Registrars - Lois & Mark Winkler 
Hike Leader Coordinator – Bill Gross, Jim 
Greaney thru ‘24; Amy Grover 
Evergreen Registrar - Emma Huse 
CRCEvergreenCabin@outdoors.org 

Volunteer Coordinator – Amy Grover, 
interim 
crcvolunteers@outdoors.org 
 
Opening – Bill Waste 
Closing – Bill Fuchs 
 
CRC Summer Managers 
Emmy Holt Hillary Wood Turnan 
office: 603-694-3291 
eholt@outdoors.org;hturnan@outdoors.org 
 
CRC Extension & Off-Season Manager 
Chris Clyne  
cclyne@outdoors.org  
 
CRC Food Service Coordinator 
Zachary Porter 
zap88@tds.net 
 
CRC Bookkeeper 
Chelle Thibodeau 
cthibodeau@outdoors.org  
 
CRC Building & Maintenance Associate 
Paul Lewis 
lewp7626@gmail.com 
_______________________ 
 
AMC Volunteer-Led Camps & Cabins 
Director 
Nicky Pizzo 
NPizzo@outdoors.org 
Office Phone: 603-466-8119 
 
AMC Director, White Mtn Lodges & 
Camps 
Jess Wilson 
jwilson@outdoors.org 
Office Phone: 603-466-8147 
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